

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42821709

Data publicarii	23.05.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.385,89 RON - 3.385,89 RON

Descriere: TUB NEON 58W 30 BUC X 5.04 LEI/BUC = 151.20 LEI TUB NEON 36W 30 BUC X 4.20 LEI/BUC = 126.00 LEI TUB NEON 18W 30 BUC X 4.20 LEI/BUC = 126.00 LEI BEC HWL E27 10 BUC X 21.85 LEI/BUC = 218.50 LEI PROIECTOR LED 8 BUC X 131.93 LEI/BUC = 1055.44 LEI SIGURANTE AUTOMATE 5 BUC X 36.14 LEI/BUC = 180.70 LEI STARTER 30 BUC X 1.68 LEI/BUC = 50.40 LEI GRUP 3PRIZE 3 BUC X 14.29 LEI/BUC = 42.87 LEI PRELUNGITOARE 3 BUC X 69.75 LEI/BUC = 209.25 LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE 6 BUC X 3.78 LEI/BUC = 22.68 LEI BATERII 10 BUC X 10.08 LEI/BUC = 100.80 LEI PRELUNGITOR 7M 4 BUC X 41.18 LEI/BUC = 164.72 LEI PRELUNGITOR 5M 3 BUC X 30.25 LEI/BUC = 90.75 LEI PRIZA 9 BUC X 10.08 LEI /BUC = 90.72 LEI INTRERUPATOR 11 BUC X 7.98 LEI/BUC = 87.78 LEI STECHER 8 BUC 6.72 LEI/BUC = 53.76 LEI BEC 30 BUC X 10.08 LEI/BUC = 302.40 LEI CABLU 36M 1 BUC X 127.08 LEI/BUC = 127.08 LEI CORP ILUMINAT 2 BUC X 42.02 LEI/BUC = 84.04 LEI LACAT 10 BUC X 10.08 LEI/BUC = 100.80 LEI
